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%

ROLES IN ROLLER DERBY
Skater
League Leadership
Skating Official
Non-Skating Official
Announcer
Coach or Trainer
Other

70.4
3.1
8.2
6.8
0.3
4.1
6.5

%

TYPES OF ROLLER DERBY PLAYED
Women Flat
Men Flat
Coed Flat 
Junior Flat
Women Banked
Men Banked
Coed Banked
Junior Banked

92.9
3.7
1.7
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

%

LANGUAGE
English
French
German
Brazilian Portuguese 
Dutch
Greek

89.8
1.0
0.3
0.3
8.2
0.3

%Female
Male
Other
Median Age (years)

79.9
17.4

1.4
30

%

CURRENTLY PLAYING

Yes
No

92.5
6.5

CURREN

Current
Participants

294

GENDER AND AGE


