# 2015 WORLD ROLLER DERBY CENSUS RESULTS NETHERLANDS

#### **GENDER AND AGE**

Female Male	79.9 17.4	%
Other	1.4	
Median Age (years)	30	

### LANGUAGE

	English	89.8	
	French	1.0	
	German	0.3	0/
4	Brazilian Portuguese	0.3	70
-	Dutch	8.2	
	Greek	0.3	

#### **TYPES OF ROLLER DERBY PLAYED**

	Women Flat	92.9
-	Men Flat	3.7
	Coed Flat	1.7
	Junior Flat	0.0
	Women Banked	0.0
	Men Banked	0.0
	Coed Banked	0.0
	Junior Banked	0.0

%

%

## **ROLES IN ROLLER DERBY**

Skater	70.4
League Leadership	3.1
Skating Official	8.2
Non-Skating Official	6.8
Announcer	0.3
Coach or Trainer	4.1
Other	6.5

## **CURRENTLY PLAYING**

5			
	Yes	92.5	0/
~	No	6.5	70
1 5			

